
 2018 Hazon Food Conference Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Jodi Adler Great Neck NY jadler@sjjcc.org

Michele Alfandari Falls Village CT dalemcdonald3@gmail.com

Esther Altaras Meyers New York NY esther.altarasmeyers@gmail.com (212) 505-1178

Amanda Altman Brooklyn NY amanda.altman@gmail.com (646) 707-1104

Sasha Ariel Ullman Boca Raton FL chefsashaariel@gmail.com

Ida Assefa ida.assefa@gmail.com

Susan Barocas WASHINGTON DC shbarocas@earthlink.net (202) 365-7208

Susannah Bell Durham NC sajbell@gmail.com

Nancy Beltran Spring Hill FL nlbeltran@hotmail.com (305) 439-7427

Judy Ben-Ami Schenectady NY judyb@schenectadyjcc.org (518) 377-8803

Jacqueline Berkowitz berkojac@aol.com

Daniel Berlin teaneck NJ dynasea@gmail.com (718) 644-7337

Anne Berman-Waldorf Princeton Junction NJ educator@bethchaim.org (609) 799-9401

Jane Bhadra Best Encinitas CA contactus@bestfs.com

Esther Blum Weston CT esther@estherblum.com

Charlie Brody Hyett Bala Cynwyd PA laurenbrody@hotmail.com

Lauren Brody-Hyett Bala Cynwyd PA laurenbrody@hotmail.com (267) 975-3860

David Brown Detroit MI david@kibbutzdetropia.org (248) 505-4674

Sky Brown Detroit MI sky@kibbutzdetropia.org (313) 348-7107

Lizzy Cantor Northampton MA lizzcantor@gmail.com

Adele Chalamish efi.chalamish@gmail.com

Amalia Chalamish efi.chalamish@gmail.com

Efraim Chalamish efi.chalamish@gmail.com

Sarit Chalamish efi.chalamish@gmail.com

Linda Chase Deerfield Beach FL lbizness18@gmail.com

Colia Clark coliaclark@gmail.com

Faya Cohen Far Rockaway NY fac430@yahoo.com (718) 471-7057

Jay Cohen Far Rockaway NY

Peter Cohn Huntington NY apacohn@aol.com (631) 271-2923

Danielle Colen New York NY Drehfeld13@gmail.com

Chaim Dovid

Harriet Dunkerley Valley Cottage NY harriet.dunk@gmail.com (914) 882-3695

Lerone Edalati New York NY LeroneE@jafi.org (516) 244-6269

Hannah Elovitz New York NY hannah.elovitz@hazon.org

Benji Elson Passaic NJ benjielson1@gmail.com

Akedah Eze Birmingham AL akedahfulcher@gmail.com (347) 553-5741

Barbara Fenig Philadelphia PA barbara.fenig@gmail.com

Vicki Fishof Boca Raton FL vickifishof@hotmail.com

Rachel Fogel Ny NY Rsfogel@gmail.com

Michael Fraade LOUISVILLE KY mfraade@jewishlouisville.org (502) 238-2769

Daisy Freund New York NY daisy.freund@aspca.org (646) 574-8787

Naomi Friedman nafriedman@hotmail.com

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs. The 

contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not use 

it for mass-communications or solicitations.
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Jeff Gabel Boston MA gabel.jeff@gmail.com (516) 643-1627

Sara Gardner Wilton CT saram.gardner5@gmail.com

Anita Gerber Wilmette IL asgerber@comcast.net (847) 707-5189

Emily Glick glickem@gmail.com

Ella Goldberg South Orange NJ

Shannon Goldberg South Orange NJ shasarna@gmail.com

Jeffrey Goodell Washington DC jeffreygoodell@gmail.com (202) 256-0149

Leah Gottfried

Amy Green Louisville KY amy@nakedhummus.com (502) 558-8633

Gail Greenberg Oak Park MI ggreenberg@jccdet.org (248) 514-8666

Jon Greenberg Teaneck NJ jon@torahflora.org

Darleen Gross Scarsdale NY danilee14@msn.com (914) 629-8521

Eliana Gross Scarsdale NY

Lee Gross Scardale NY danilee14@msn.com (914) 629-1538

Lily Gross Denver CO lilaraya144@yahoo.com

Lior Gross Boulder CO lior.gross18@gmail.com (443) 462-1707

Norah Gross Scarsdale NY

Sandra Guidicelli Boulder CO itsmesandy@comcast.net (720) 364-2495

Margo Lynn Hablutzel Newington CT morgancain@earthlink.net

Anna Hanau Brooklyn NY

Becca Hanau Brooklyn NY

Joe Hanau Brooklyn NY

Naf Hanau Brooklyn NY

Zev Hanau Brooklyn NY

Orly Henkin Savannah GA orlyhenkin@savj.org (912) 355-8111

Lisa Herman

Stephanie Herman New York NY stephanieherman123@yahoo.com (917) 658-4985

Noah Herreid Lafayette CO noah.herreid1@gmail.com

Amanda Clare Herring Washington DC ACMHerring@gmail.com (571) 239-8036

Gregory Herring Washington DC GregSelzHerring@gmail.com

Susan Hicks Port Washington NY tsbhicks@gmail.com

Brad Hoar bhoar@northwestcf.org

Wendi Hoffenberg Sharon MA

Melissa Hoffman North Hollywood CA melissah@farmforward.com

shoshana honikman new york NY

Ben Horn Weston CT

Morris Hounion New York NY mahounion3@gmail.com

Chaya Itzkowitz Elizabeth NJ csitzkowitz@gmail.com

Olivia Joly

Rose Kann New York NY roselkann@gmail.com (917) 538-2541

Beth Kanter Washington DC kanter.beth@gmail.com (202) 251-7195

Debbie Kardon Framingham MA debbiekardon@gmail.com (774) 279-8004

Valerie Knowles Lakewood CO selahtorah@mac.com (208) 965-9052

Jeremy Kranowitz jeremy.kranowitz@hazon.org

Adrienne Krone Meadville PA adrienne.krone@duke.edu
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Michelle Kwitkin Sharon MA

Uri Laio Long Beach CA uriel613@gmail.com

Cr Lawn Colrain MA crlawn@fedcoseeds.com

Hindy Leitner

Jill Levy Houston TX jlevy@erjcchouston.org

Ayla Lieberman Boulder CO ayla@bonaishalom.org (303) 442-6605

Reba Linker Flushing NY Reba@RebaLinker.com

Rebecca Linker Flushing NY

Sarah Linker Flushing NY

Shoshana Lovett-Graff Philadelphia PA s.lovettgraff@gmail.com (203) 980-1556

Rachel Makleff New York NY rachelmakleff@msn.com (212) 316-0673

Robin Maltz Newton MA robinmaltz@icloud.com (617) 448-3259

Dale McDonald Falls Village CT dalemcdonald3@gmail.com

Milton Meyers

Carl Mink

Leslie Mink

Shani Mink Livingston NJ Symink93@gmail.com (973) 885-5391

Elsie Moche

Dorothy Moskowitz North Woodmere NY kmoskow@aol.com

Ken Moskowitz North Woodmere NY kmoskow@aol.com (516) 791-7199

Louise Moskowitz North Woodmere NY kmoskow@aol.com

Joanne Mulberg Huntington NY jomulberg@gmail.com (631) 327-4056

Yoseph Needelman-Ruiz New York NY zakifkififim@gmail.com

Becky O'Brien becky@hazon.org

Gary Oppenheimer

Aryeh Pamensky Toronto ON ypamensky@gmail.com

Michoel Pamensky Toronto ON ypamensky@gmail.com

Racheli Pamensky Toronto ON ypamensky@gmail.com

Yocheved Pamensky Toronto ON ypamensky@gmail.com (416) 993-1392

Bonnie Pelberg Richboro PA Bonnilass3@aol.com (215) 396-2559

Beverly Pincus Bronx NY drbpincus@gmail.com (718) 614-6190

Alan Platock Tierra Verde NC alan@jewishfarmernetwork.org

Sonya Raab Wellesley MA sonyaraab22@gmail.com

Cyndi Rand crand@ywashhts.org

Kate Re kate.re@hazon.org

Elana Reiser SELDEN NY savecuomo@aol.com

Justin Reiser SELDEN NY savecuomo@aol.com

Lily Reiser SELDEN NY savecuomo@aol.com

David Rendsburg New York NY david.rendsburg@hazon.org

Dorothy Rendsburg New York NY

Rebecca Rendsburg New York NY

Eli Rogosa Colrain MA growseed@yahoo.com (413) 624-0214

Judy Ronay jronphoto@gmail.com

Kate Rosenblatt Brooklyn NY kate@challahlove.com

Aliza Rosenstein New Haven CT rosenstein.aliza@gmail.com (201) 835-4528
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Isaiah Rothstein

Pauline Rothstein New york NY Prothstein2@gmail.com

Liz Rueven Westport CT Liz@kosherlikeme.com (203) 984-8373

Emily Sacharin New York NY emily.sacharin@gmail.com (925) 297-9436

Shamu Sadeh

Elsie Salesky joel.salesky@gmail.com

Hannah Salesky joel.salesky@gmail.com

Winona Salesky SHAVERTOWN PA wsalesky@gmail.com (802) 825-8841

Edwin Albert Santana

Reign Maximus Santana

Royal Maya Santana

Liz Savage New York NY

Nigel Savage New York NY

Albertt Scalone scaloneaa@gmail.com

Jodi Schiller Suffern NY jodi.a.schiller@gmail.com (845) 642-5628

Amit Schwalb Philadelphia PA aschwalb@gmail.com

Sarah Seldin Tierra Verde NC sarah@jewishfarmernetwork.org (704) 649-8080

Beth Shalev Bronx NY beth.shalev@gmail.com (516) 330-1136

Dovie Shalev Bronx NY beth.shalev@gmail.com

Joey Shalev Bronx NY beth.shalev@gmail.com

Kuty Shalev Bronx NY kuty.shalev@gmail.com (516) 668-1269

Jeremy Sher Oakland CA jdsher@gmail.com 617398SHER

Paul Sherman Washington, DC DC psherman001@gmail.com

Paula Shoyer Chevy Chase MD pshoyer@hotmail.com (301) 404-8998

Anne Siegel Flushing NY asiegel22@gmail.com

Lawrence Siegel Flushing NY lawrence.r.siegel@gmail.com

Donna Simons Pound Ridge NY poundridgeorganics@icloud.com (914) 764-3006

Rachel Sosland New York NY rasosland@gmail.com (646) 250-0786

chayamalka spilman New City NY cmspilman@gmail.com

Kesha Spoor Encinitas CA kesha@coastalrootsfarm.org (760) 452-8149

Michael Stallman mdstallma@gmail.com

Marion Stein Brooklyn NY hayasarahst@gmail.com

Daphne Steinberg Alexandria VA steinbergdaphne@gmail.com

Laura Evonne Steinman

Ben Stemple Bronx NY ltwerksy@saintpeters.edu

Joel Sugar Wilmette IL joelsuga@uic.edu (847) 849-3352

Nicole Sugar Paris nicolesugar@gmail.com (33063) 429-4350

Adeena Sussman New York NY adeenasussman@gmail.com (917) 374-8456

Nancy Swartz

Laura Twersky-Stemple Bronx NY lauratwersky@aol.com

Michael Twitty lindsey@bechollashon.org

Lizzy Wallis Madison WI lizzywallis9@gmail.com (314) 954-1911

Ariel Weinberg

Benjamin Weinberg New York NY

Ezra Weinberg Wezrox@gmail.com (347) 225-3615
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Rachael Weisman Raleigh NC delifefullwellfed@gmail.com

Chava Weissler Philadelphia PA lew1@lehigh.edu (610) 737-5825

Allie Wilkinson Washington DC wilkinae@gmail.com

Shona Williams Birmingham AL slwilliams@gmail.com

Morasha Winokur Roswell GA morasharwinokur@gmail.com

Eli Witkin Cambridge MA witkineli@gmail.com

Jonathan Wolf Evanston IL jonawolf@aol.com (847) 275-1707

Ilana Wolfe New York NY

Nancy Wolfson-Moche

Elizabeth Yaari

Ezra Yisrael Brooklyn NY

Yael Yisrael Brooklyn NY Yaelbatyisrael@gmail.com

Yemiymah Yisrael Brooklyn NY

Jeffrey Yoskowitz Jeffrey.Yoskowitz@gmail.com

Shelby Zitelman Philadelphia PA shelby@soomfoods.com


